
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: August 13, 2024
Subject: Amendment to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

Contract Amendment No. 8: This amendment is for the additional design services required to add three 
additional chillers to the Central Utility Plant (CUP). This additional scope includes design updates to the 
mechanical systems that will be required for not only the chillers, but the pumps and ancillary equipment 
required to operate the chillers.

Total amount of this amendment order is $12,870.00 or 0.0017% of contract.

Total Amendments for this Project - $519,490.00 or 0.070% of contract.

Thank you.


